
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Players eligible for National Championship points in all events in bold. 

Schedule of Events 

Must be 21 to gamble.  Know When To Stop Before You Start. Gambling Problem? Call 1‐800‐522‐4700 

Caesars License Company, LLC. 

Date Event # Time Event Buy-In
Thur, Mar 29 1 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em (2-day event - Official Ring Event) $350

5 PM Main Event Mega Satellite $250
7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150

Fri, Mar 30 2A 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em Re-entry (3-day event - Official Ring Event) $350
5 PM Main Event Super Satellite w/ $100 Re-buys $150
7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150

Sat, Mar 31 2B 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em Re-entry (3-day event - Official Ring Event) $350
5 PM Main Event Mega Satellite $250
7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150

Sun, Apr 1 3 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em (2-day event - Official Ring Event) $350
4 5 PM H.O.R.S.E. (2-day event - Official Ring Event) $350

7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150
Mon, Apr 2 5 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em Six Handed (2-day event - Official Ring Event) $350

6 5 PM Limit Omaha Eight or Better $350
7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150

Tue, Apr 3 7 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em (2-day event - Official Ring Event) $350
5 PM No-Limit Hold'em Six Handed Turbo $350
7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150

Wed, Apr 4 8 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em Turbo (1-day Event - Official Ring Event) $350
5 PM $350
7 PM Nightly No-Limit Hold'em Tournament $150
9 PM Event #9 Satellite w/ $70 Re-buys $70

Thur, Apr 5 10 AM $150
9 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em (2-day event - Official Ring Event)
10 5 PM Pot-Limit Omaha w/ $100 Re-buys $350

Fri, Apr 6 12 PM Main Event Mega Satellite $250
4 PM Main Event Super Satellite w/ Re-buys $70
7 PM Main Event Mega Satellite $250
9 PM Main Event Super Satellite (One Re-buy / One Add-on) $150

Sat, Apr 7 10 AM Main Event Mega Satellite Turbo $250
11A 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em Main Event Re-entry (3-day event - Official Ring Event) $1,600

3 PM Main Event Satellite Turbo (One-Rebuy / One Add-on) $150
11B 7 PM No-Limit Hold'em Main Event Re-entry (3-day event - Official Ring Event) $1,600

Sun, Apr 8 4 PM No-Limit Hold'em Turbo $350
6 PM Main Event Mega Satellite $250

Mon, Apr 9 12 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em (2-day event - Official Ring Event) $350
Tue, Apr 10 12 PM No-Limit Hold'em $350

Mixed Omaha Eight or Better / Limit Hold’em 

March 29 – April 10, 2012 

Event #9 Turbo Satellite 

(2-Day Event – Official Ring Event) 

(2-Day Event – Official Ring Event) 
$1,080 

http://www.choctawcasinos.com/Durant/Gaming/Poker.aspx



